
Friday, January 15IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m
9. 4am. Orchestral Concert9.30 Concert Artists10. O Devotions
10.20 (approx.) Cornwell Cup Yachting:Commentaries throughout
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Gardeningwith Charles Lawrance; DressmakingWithout Tears; The Luck of the Vails
(BBC) (final)
11.30 Plunket Shield Cricket: Auckland
Vv. Wellington, commentaries throughout11.45 Music While You Work
12. O (approx.) N.Z. Lawn Tennis Cham-
pionships: Commentaries throughout2. 0 p.m. Friday Matinee: Light Music;
Cricket, Tennis and Yachting comment-aries15 Children’s Session3 Market Reports
From Stage and Screen12 Sports Page (Studio)30 Music by Melachrino
Qo Sidelight on Fiji: Bananas for theAuckland Market, an interview with A.
B, Ackland, of Suva (NZBS)8.15 Interlude for Rhythm: James
Moody and Winifred Davey (pianos),Peter Akister (bass) and Micky Grieve
(drums) (BBC)8.30 Short Story: My Terrible Uncle
Fraser, by William Glynne-Jones

(NZBS)
9.45 Scottish Session (Bill Fell)10.15 Friday Serenade11.20 Close down

TYO-s00RUCKLAND, ,.
2. O p.m. Afternoon Concert4.0 Highlights from Opera
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Georg Solti
Dances from Galanta Kodaly
Dance Suite Bartok
7.35 The World of Opera
Helen Traubel (soprano), with the Phil-
harmonic-Symphony Orchestra of NewYork conducted by Artur Rodzinski
Excerpts from Tristan and Isolde

Wagner8.10 The Background of an Artist: Atalk by Mary Tweedie, an examiner for
the Trinity ayy pre Music, London( )
8.30 Artur and Karl Ulrich Schnabel
(pianos) and the Pro Arte Quartet
string Quartet in B Flat, Op. 64, No.Haydn
Lebensturme,-Op. 144 Schubert
Piano Quintet in E Flat, Op. 44Schumann

9.30 Modern Poetry: What is Modern
Poetry? the first of four talks by C. DayLewis. (BBC)
10. O Christian Ferras (violin) and PierreBarbizet (piano), with the Paris Con-servatoire Orchestra conducted by theComposer :

Double Concerto for Violin, Piano and
Orchestra SemenoffThe Vienna Symphony Orchestra andAcademie -Chamber Chorus, with Hans
Jaray (narrator) conducted by HansSwarowsky
A Survivor from Warsaw, Op. 46

honberg10.30 Close down
|

ID ,.;AUCKLAND.
5S. Op.m. Melody Time5.30 Songs by Dinah Shore45 Victor Young and his SingingStrings6. 0 The Merry Macs6.15 The Circus Comes to Town
6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 At the Console
7.16 Featuring Benny Lee
7.30 Experiment with Time8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN570 Fi7. 0 a.m. Be Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and Tides8. 0 Junior Requests9.
hoeStes

ap he News from Town (Rose-

945.+ Housewives Quiz (Lorraine Rish-
9 The Intruder
9.45 Dark God10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Record Roundabout6.45 Weekend Sports Preview (EricBlow)7.0 # £Variety Time7.16 Twenty-six Hours

7.30 Star Show
8. 0 News for the Farmer8.15 Songs by Irving Berlin
8.30 Short Story: The Lost Way, by D.M. Webster (NZBS)
9.30 Youth Hostels, a feature compiled

_. by Aidan Philip (BBC)10.30 Close down

IXH13:¢AMILTON, .,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9%. 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
9.30 Tune Roundabout
9.46 Respectfully Yours
10. 0 The Golden Coit
10.15 Michael Darlin y

10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Artists that are New
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie):Shoppers’Guide; The Golden Road12.0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastQueen’s Day
1. 0 The Percy Faith Orchestra1.15 Ballads of Beauty1.30 Delia of Four Winds
1.45 Master Musicians2. 0 Close down
6.0 A Man and his Band615 Air Adventures of Biggles6.30 The George Mitchell Singers6.45 Australian Hits
7. 0 Moments of Destiny7.15 Sergeant -Crosb ’7.30 Songs of the West7.45 Keyboard Serenaders8. Review of Prices of Aucklando
Provincial Stock Sales
8.15 Favourite Songs: Eugene Conleywith the Robert Farnon Orchestra
8.30 A Case for Cleveland ;

9.30 London Studio MelodiesMantovani’s Orchestra with John McHugh(tenor) (BBC)10. 0 Play: Breaking Point, by MabelConstanduros (NZBS)10.30 Close down

IZ 200 ROTORUA,
9. 4a.m. Music For You
9.34 Burtons of Banner Street10. 0 In Quiet Mood10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 At the Piano: Alfred Cortot
10.45 Music While You Work11.30 Bing Crosby, Victor Young andPied Pipers12. 0 Lunch Music2. O p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Accordion Time(2.45 Rosemary Clooney3. 0 British Choirs
3.15 Classical Music
Symphony No. 2 in D Minor,

Gp.
70
vorak4.0 Variety6.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Intothe Unknown45 Recent Releases

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.40 Harmony Time
7. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners
7.30 Operatic Highlights: for Orchestra8. 0 Liebeslieder Waltzes by Brahms
8.20 NZBS Storytime: The Question, by
Nancy Bruce (NZBS)
8.33 Band Music ;

9.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians10. 0 Strictly for Dancing10.30° Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
A570 ke $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions6.15 Royal Tour Weather Forecast6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.30 Royal Tour Diary
7.88 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough WeatherForeeast
. 4 The 3DB Orchestra and Soloists
9.30 Morning Star: Maggie Teyte
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Hester’s Diary
11. © Women’s Session: Royal Tour Re-port; We Beg to Differ (BBC)
11.34 The Leslie Bell Singers (CBC)12. O Luneh Music j1.0 p.m. Maori Music
1.10 The Queen at Masterton (see panel)
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Mozart
Overture: Don Giovanni
A Little Night Music
Eight German Dances

3. 0 The Rajah’s Diamond3.15 Magic and Moonlight
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Three Generations
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5.15 Children’s Session: The Bell Family6.0 Tea Dance
7.15 Sports Parade
7.45 Song and Story ef the Maor!(NZB
8. 0 Music for an Occasion (BBC)9.50 Racing: -Review of tomorrow’sflelds at Trentham
10. 0 Rhythm on Record (‘Turntable’)11.20 Close down

210g(ELLINGTON
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Prokofieff
Leonard Pennario (piano)
Sonata No. 6, Op. 82
The Hollywood String Quartet
String Quartet No, 2 in F, Op. 92

8. 0 Forenoon: Impressions of theancient tug-of-war between teachers.and taught, ape Fi Gwyn Thomas
9. 0 Falla
The Swiss Romande Orchestra with
soprano voice conducted by Ernest An-sermet
Ballet Music: The Three-Cornered HatClifford Curzon (piano) with the NewSymphony Orchestra conducted by En-rique Jorda
Nights in the Gardens of Spain
10. 0 The Pilgrim’s Progress: HowChristian set out on his Journey, thefirst of six readings by Philip Smithellsfrom John Bunyan’s great prose alle-
gory (NZBS)
10.18 Aksel Schiotz (tenor)Danish Songs
10.80 Close down :

21D tyELUINGIOR..
7. Op.m. Showtime
7.30 Comedy Time
7.46 The Beloved Vagabond8. 0 Melody Highway8.15 The Webb Tilton Programmes8.30 Recital for Two
9. 0 Serenade
9.30 Inspector West10. O District Weather Forécast
Close down

2XG 1016GISBORNE,
+ Oam. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)The Story of Vivian Lang2% aoo

30 A Man Called Sheppard
9.45 The Deceiver10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Strict Tempo Dance Music
6.45 Surprise Endings7.0 $=‘Rhythm Time7.30 Popular Duettists
7.45 Dinah Shore8. 3 The Donald Peers Show8.30 Time for Music (BBC)
9.30 BBC Concert Hall
The London Philharmonic Orchestra,with Iris Loveridge (piano) conductedby Basil Cameron
Concerto for Piano and StringsCarwithen
Symphony\in C, No, 44, K.554 (Jupi-ter) Mozart

(BBC)
10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10.30 Close down

YL 860 .. NAPIER 349 m
9. 4a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Popular Vocalists10.15 Master Music
10.45 Housewife and Business Manager:Household’ Insurance, a talk by David
Chalmers, who works in the office of an
Insurance Company (NZBS)11. 0 Women’s Session: Royal Tour11. & Music While You Work
11.30 Thanks for the Memory12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 For Our Scottish Listeners
2.55 . Light Instrumentalists
3.15 Classical Session
Concerto Grosso for Piano and
Strings Bioch

4.0 Jones Junior
4.30 South of the Border5. 0 The Crosbys i
5.15 Children’s Session: Stamp Club?Into the Unknown "

5.45 Dinner Music
6.45 After Dinner Music7.0. For the Sportsman
7.30 Will These Be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market, featuring Showcase

ane

go (NZBS) 5

ae

8.30 Take It from Here (BBC)9.45 The Affairs of Harlequin10.15 Victor Silvester’s Dance Musi¢é
10.30 Close,down

O*XPNEWPLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. ‘Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Around the Town
9.15 Delia of Four Winds
9.80 The Dark God
9.46 Michael Darlin10. 0 Close down

is fae Children’s Sessionecent Records
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 In Strict Tempo
7.45 Mindy Carson8. 1 Come Into the Parlour (BBQ)
8.30 Melodies You’ll Remember
9.30 Music for the Piano
9.45 Dad and Dave10.15 Popular wivoa) Jane MorganA
10.30 Close down

OYAaAVANGANYY
7. Oa.m. Breakfast_7.45 Weather Report9.0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Famous Letters
9.30 Reserved
9.45 True Confessions10. 0 »Close down
6.80 p.m. Alma Cogan and Les Howard
6.45 They Were Champions
7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius —

7.15 Bing Sings
7.30 Hawaiian ‘Harmonies
7.45 The Deep River Boys
8. 0 Short Story: Here’s Something YouWon’t Put in a pee by L, A. G. StrongNZBS)
8.18 The London Symphony Orchestra
Carmen Suite No,1 Bizet
8.30 Smoking: A about its
eharms and dangers (BBC)
9.30 A Symphonic Portrait of ColePorter
10. 0 Tip Top Tunes
10.30 Close down

ROYAL OCCASIONS
VISIT TO MASTERTON (2YA): Commentary begins 1.10 p.m. with
arrival at Masterton; 1.15, departure by car for Masterton Park; 1.30,
arrival at Masterton Park; 1/35, Civic Reception; 1.50, departure by car via
Memorial Drive and Hospital’Grounds for Empire Hotel for lunch. Commentaryends 1.55 p.m.


